
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 

121 

71 

0 

11 

8 

25 

22 

90 

99 

95 

16 

51 

314 

15 

66 

814 

168 

113 

87 

155 

123 

56 

27SI 

2 

58 

70 

100 

12 

10 

24 

115 

91 

111 

121 

32 

169 

151 

09 

44 

Name 

Dmitri Goliakov 

Terry Mathis 

Randy Mueller 

Marko Radisic 

Michael Camus 

Rokket Horton 

Mark Burt 

Robert Cohen 

Dennis Ramsey 

Pat Wehmeyer 

John Allen 

Tom Hahn 

Mike Rea 

Jeronimo Esteve 

Reginald Dodd 

Billy Griffin 

Jeff Lindstrom 

Frank Perdomo 

Aaron Nash 

Rick Fergusson 

Carmine Pace 

Chris Moons 

GT Meyer 

Steve Dawes 

Sean St John 

Marcos Rodriguez 

Scott McKay 

Carlos Mendez 

Jason Greene 

Alex Acosta 

Derik Royal 

Juan Lopez 

Gale Corley 

Kevin Farrell 

Jim Platis 

Mark Gibbons 

Clarice Lee 

Eric Schmidt 

Olivier Bellanger 

Class 

SU 

ST1 

GTSU 

ST1 

GTSU 

GTS4 

ST3 

GTS4 

AI 

AI 

GTS4 

NP01 

TR 

GTS2 

AIX 

AI 

AI 

AI 

GTS2 

TR 

SI 

SI 

SI 

SU 

TR 

AI 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SM 

SM 

SE30 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

GTS1 

SE30 

SE30 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

1.208 

2.082 

25.508 

45.907 

1:03.316 

1:04.216 

1:11.141 

1:11.782 

1:23.637 

1:24.477 

1:35.870 

1:39.922 

1:43.048 

1:45.137 

1:45.752 

1:50.656 

1:51.406 

1:52.636 

1:53.157 

2:07.594 

2:12.484 

2:13.874 

2:14.500 

2:24.843 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

42:09.335 

42:10.543 

42:11.417 

42:34.843 

42:55.242 

43:12.651 

43:13.551 

43:20.476 

43:21.117 

43:32.972 

43:33.812 

43:45.205 

43:49.257 

43:52.383 

43:54.472 

43:55.087 

43:59.991 

44:00.741 

44:01.971 

44:02.492 

44:16.929 

44:21.819 

44:23.209 

44:23.835 

44:34.178 

41:50.723 

42:18.893 

42:17.191 

42:28.030 

42:38.889 

42:39.119 

42:44.266 

42:47.454 

42:47.883 

42:48.245 

42:48.261 

42:52.406 

42:53.256 

42:55.924 

Best Tm 

2:13.710 

2:12.551 

2:13.516 

2:16.115 

2:19.116 

2:23.408 

2:23.920 

2:24.625 

2:23.402 

2:25.348 

2:24.729 

2:29.018 

2:28.549 

2:28.809 

2:28.402 

2:28.772 

2:29.100 

2:29.279 

2:30.897 

2:31.003 

2:32.557 

2:33.134 

2:32.458 

2:32.009 

2:34.593 

2:25.962 

2:38.324 

2:38.952 

2:40.385 

2:41.458 

2:42.326 

2:43.539 

2:41.950 

2:42.750 

2:42.637 

2:42.168 

2:44.400 

2:43.421 

2:44.526 

Wave Class # 
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Margin of Victory 

1.208 
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58.555 
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2:12.551 
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101.576 

Best Lap by 

71 - Terry Mathis 
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Pos 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

No. 

29 

21 

241 

76 

14 

180 

30 

121 

211 

77AI 

Name 

Diego Gonzales 

David Wilsey 

Manny Platis 

Eduardo Rodriguez 

Jim Gee 

Danny Sanzera 

Scott Knott 

Curtis Buxton 

Gary Tinker 

Bruce Byerly 

Class 

SE30 

SE30 

SM 

AI 

SI 

ST1 - Yes 

SE30 

SE30 

TR 

AI 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

8 

3 

3 

1 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

Total Tm 

43:12.670 

43:13.794 

43:14.381 

44:08.567 

37:24.366 

40:36.477 

13:57.212 

14:00.950 

7:49.128 

4:49.729 

Best Tm 

2:47.946 

2:47.745 

2:46.223 

2:27.207 

2:40.512 

2:21.804 

2:47.132 

2:45.400 
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